
COMMUNICATION
GUIDE

A HELPFUL OVERVIEW  
FOR PARENTS



Dear Parents and Guardians,

The purpose of this communication guide is to provide you with direction on who 
to contact with questions. We hope you find this guide useful and a resource that 
will continue to strengthen the partnership between home and school. This guide 
will also provide an overview of our School Leadership Team including Department 
Chairs and Guidance Counselors. We look forward to an exciting school year and 
watching your sons achieve different levels of success. All my best for a great school 
ahead. May God bless you and your family.

Warm regards,

Dr. Brian S. Mahoney, President  
bmahoney@bergencatholic.org

Timothy McElhinney
Principal 
tmcelhinney@bergencatholic.org

Scott Hirschmugl
Director of Operations  
and Finance
shirschmugl@bergencatholic.org

Brenda Esposito
Executive Assistant  
to the President
besposito@bergencatholic.org

Peter Coleman
Assistant Principal for Academics 
and Discipline
pcoleman@bergencatholic.org

Amy Sees
Director of Enrollment 
Management
asees@bergencatholic.org

Elisabeth Walter
Director of College Counseling/
Assistant Principal for  
Student Services
ewalter@bergencatholic.org

Albert Spiegel ’95
Assistant Principal for 
Instructional Technology
aspiegel@bergencatholic.org

Christine Sorrentino
Director of Communication/ 
Assistant College Counselor
csorrentino@bergencatholic.org

Eric Crawford
Chair of Guidance  
Department
ecrawford@bergencatholic.org

Whitney Niles
Guidance Counselor
wniles@bergencatholic.org

Cathy Corrado
Registrar
ccorrado@bergencatholic.org

GUIDANCE DEPARTMENT

Jorge Mascaro 
’86, AP ’17, ’20
Art/Computer Science
jmascaro@bergencatholic.org

Jeff Fox
Mathematics/Mock Trial 
Coordinator
jfox@bergencatholic.org

Andrea Barone
Foreign Language
abarone@bergencatholic.org

Janet Conley
English
jconley@bergencatholic.org

DEPARTMENT CHAIRS

Joshua Powers
Religion
jpowers@bergencatholic.org

John Tedeschi
Social Studies
jtedeschi@bergencatholic.org

Dominic Esker, Ph.D.
Science
desker@bergencatholic.org

Joshua Powers
Bookstore
jpowers@bergencatholic.org

Lily Di Maggio, Ph.D.
International Student Program
ldimaggio@bergencatholic.org

Mary Pitera
Main Office Personnel/
Absentee Line
mpitera@bergencatholic.org

Gerard Morano
Crusader Cafe and  
Food Services 
cafemorano@aol.com

ADDITIONAL HELPFUL CONTACTS

Celeste Tumino
School Nurse and  
Health Services
ctumino@bergencatholic.org

Jeremy Winter 
Student Success Center 
jwinter@bergencatholic.org

Stephanie Robalino
Technology Needs
srobalino@bergencatholic.org

BERGEN CATHOLIC CONTACTS

Fr. Sam Monaco
School Chaplin 
frmonaco@bergencatholic.org

Cathy McConville 
Tuition Payments 
cmcconville@bergencatholic.org

Claire Quinn
Director of Annual Giving
cquinn@bergencatholic.org

Daniel Kurpick
Director of Facilities
dkurpick@bergencatholic.org

Brendan McGovern ’10
Director of Athletics
bmcgovern@bergencatholic.org

Matthew Rosa ’08
Vice President of Admissions
mrosa@bergencatholic.org

Alexis Kass
Guidance Counselor
akass@bergencatholic.org

Dominic Santoli ‘00
Physical Education 
dsantoli@bergencatholic.org



Founded and staffed by the Edmund Rice Christian Brothers
1040 Oradell Avenue, Oradell, New Jersey 07649

P: 201.261.1844 www.bergencatholic.org

SEPTEMBER 2022

Tuesday, September 13
Welcome Back Wine and Cheese Reception  
Class of 2023 

Wednesday, September 14
Welcome Wine and Cheese Reception  
Class of 2026  

Tuesday, September 20
Welcome Back Wine and Cheese  
Class of 2024 and Class of 2025  

Wednesday, September 21
Back to School Night 
Class of 2023 and Class of 2026

Sunday, September 25
Open House

Wednesday, September 28
Back to School Night 
Class of 2024 and Class of 2025

Friday, September 30 
Professional Development Day – No Classes

IMPORTANT DATES

OCTOBER 2022

Thursday, October 6
College Night with Crusader College Counseling Office  
Class of 2023

Monday, October 10
Columbus Day — No School

Thursday, October 27
Crusader Gala   

NOVEMBER 2022

Tuesday, November 1
Open House  

Friday, November 11
HSPT Test for the Class of 2027 – No Classes 

Wednesday, November 23 –  
Friday, November 25
Thanksgiving Break  

DECEMBER 2022

Wednesday, December 7
Parent-Teacher Conferences

Thursday, December 8
Feast of the Immaculate Conception – No School

Tuesday, December 20
Yule Day 

Monday, December 21 –  
Monday, January 2
Christmas Vacation


